DOOR PICKUP CHARGES- 1X 40 TRAILER

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES-3 TON

Loading & Offloding Charges 

CLEARANCE 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

AIRPORT HANDLING-DNATA

REPACKING- GLASS - 2 BOXES 150.000 2.00 300.000 0.00 1,102.500

2,120.00 0.00 7,791.00

Total Amount in USD: 2,120.00

Total Amount in AED: 7,791.00

USD Two Thousand One Hundred And Twenty Only

AED Seven Thousand Seven Hundred And Ninety One Only